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Adam Rodriguez 315-657-4280
adam.rodriguez@dotfoods.com DOT Foods 2-Year 1/1/2027

Chandra Johnson 928-263-4630
chandra.Johnson@azkrmc.com Kingman Regional Medical Center 2-Year 2/1/2026

Chonna Marshall 928-669-8969
chonna@cbrealestate.net 

United Country CB Real Estate 
Services 2-Year 1/7/2027

Davy Spurlock 928-303-9790
theantsgo1by1@gmail.com Ant Farm Construction Inc. 4-Year 1/7/2029

Erik Morey 928-704-9675
emorey@peopleready.com PeopleReady 2-Year 2/2/2026

Jerry Hardy 928-542-0192
jerryhardy_21@hotmail.com Mohave Electric Co-Op 2- Year 9/1/2025

John Bennett 816-651-8226
 johnwilsonbennett@msn.com Big Industrial LLC 4-Year 4/15/2027

Laureen Iannucci 865-850-9888
Laureen@StarNursery.com Star Nursery 2-Year 5/16/2026

Lisa Brownfield 928-565-2460 x2210
lblack@geogroup.com  The GEO Group, Inc. 4-Year 4/15/2025

Michael Kelly 951-323-4771
mkelly@ews4env.com Environmental Waste Solutions, Inc 4-Year 10/1/2028

Michael Quinn 928-303-3977
quinn.mike1977@gmail.com Service General 4- Year 5/16/2026

Nancy Campbell 928-486-5727
campbellN@lhcaz.gov

Pioneer Earth Movers &             
Campbell Redi Mix 4-Year 11/1/2028

Thomas Taylor 928-279-1629
Tomet76@hotmail.com Taylor & Clark Logistics 4-Year 1/1/2029

*Zafer Genco 928-669-7300
zgenc@lapazhospital.org La Paz Regional Hospital 4-Year 1/1/2029
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Allan Bell 928-715-1694
alab@npgcable.com

IBEW #769 - UniSource 
Energy 2-Year 1/7/2027

Amy West 928-753-0747
awest@wavejted.org  WAVE / CTED 2-Year 1/7/2027

Brandi Rowe 928-230-0042
brandirowe@azdes.gov

Title IV Vocational 
Rehabilitation 2-Year 12/1/2025

Davy Spurlock 928-303-9790
theantsgo1by1@gmail.com Ant Farm Construction Inc. 4-Year 1/7/2029

Jean Bishop 928-753-0723 x 4731
jean.bishop@mohavecounty.us

Fraternal Order of Police 
Mohave Lodge #16 2-Year 1/7/2029

Jerry Hardy 928-542-0192
jerryhardy_21@hotmail.com Mohave Electric Co-Op 2-Year 9/1/2029

Vicki De Los Reyes 928-575-6516
vickidelosreyes@rescare.com Equus, Inc 2-Year 1/7/2029
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Amy West 928-753-0747
awest@wavejted.org  WAVE / CTED 2-Year 1/7/2027

Bennett Bratley 928-565-1416
bbratley@cityof kingman.gov Planning and Economic Development 2-Year 2/4/2027

Brandi Rowe 928-230-0042
BrandiRowe@azdes.gov Title IV Vocational Rehabilitation 2-Year 12/1/2025

Dru Waggner 928-669-6183
dwaggoner@lapazcountyaz.org

La Paz County Education Service 
Agency 2-Year 1/7/2027

John Diemer 480-353-9077
Jdiemer@azdes.gov Title III DES/DERS 4-Year 1/1/2029

Jason Gee 928-704-9435
jgee@mohave.edu Mohave Community College 4-Year 5/16/2030

Mitzi Esgro 928-681-5634
mesgro@mohave.edu Title II 4- Year 2/1/2029

Tami Ursenbach 928-757-0960
ursent@mohave.gov Mohave County Economic Tourism 2-Year 4/15/2027

*Zafer Genc 928-669-7300
zgenc@lapazhospital.org

La Paz County
Economic Development 4-Year 1/1/2029
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